o~

dnm

School
District

4115 Jacksol Drive
San Jose, CA 95124
(408) 377-2103
Fax (408) 377-5944

www.cambriansd.org

Board of Trustees
Jarod Middleton
Carol Presunka

Beth Erickson
Janet Gillis

Nick Villalobos

Exploring Infinite Possibilities
for Learning

Superintendent

Kristi Schwiebert

Chief Financial Officer

John Pappalardo

Date: 12/19/24
Contractor Name:

Contract Name:
Project Name:

CHANGE ORDER #4C

McGuire & Hester (formerly Casey Fogli Concrete Contractors, Inc.

prior to merger)

Bid Package C, Site Concrete Trades
Increment 1 Sitework for Modular Classrooms at 4 School Sites
Price MS, Fammatre ES, Farnham ES, Sartorette ES

Contract Number: C23-080
PCO I Amount of
2 Description CCD#| RFI# Change
194 | Premium time differential for Saturday N/A N/A | $ 856.00
installation of mow band between new building
and existing science classroom prior to start of
school at Price.
Total of Change Order #4C $ 856.00
Original Contract Amount: $ 630,945.00
Change Order #1C Amount: $ 9,916.00
Change Order #2C Amount: $ 31,459.00
Change Order #3C Amount: $ 49,322.00
Change Order #4C Amount: $ 856.00
Revised Contract Amount: $ 722,498.00
Price Subtotal: $ 215,676.00
Fammatre Subtotal: $ 175,232.00
Farnham Subtotal: $ 181,817.00
Sartorette Subtotal: $ 149,773.00
Cambrian School
District’s Signature: Date:
Program Manager’s
Signature: Date:
Architect’s
Signature: Date:
Contractor’s
Signature: Date:

Page 1 of 1



Carlena Grandey
Highlight


